
7.519

10
22

30

14

15

11.5

48

15

Reference Number : Scale :Date : Dossier :Rev : Serie :

All rights strictly reserved. Reproduction or issue to third parties in any form whatsoever is not permitted without the written authorization from Sapa Building System

INFO-2022-001 B 17-05-2023 1:1 PRO-09769 CSL

CO5221 VERVANGT CO1221
CO5221 REMPLACE CO1221
CO5221 ERSETZT CO1221
CO5221 REPLACES CO1221

Thermische verbetering 
Amélioration thermique
Thermische Verbesserung
Thermal Enhancement

Ixx = 25.32 cm^4  Iyy=2.57cm^4
Wxx= 7.43cm³      Wyy=1.48cm³
L = 7000mm

DIN 7982 ST 5.5x45 SCC645

BT6078
1

3
2

2

3

C9A033
(or C9A028)

KU2064

a KM0001

C9A028
(or C9A033)

1/4Confort Smartline

Tarecpir  L=2440mm

NIEUW

NOUVEAU

NEU

NEW

NIEUW

NOUVEAU

NEU

NEW

Bewerkt versterkingsprofiel voor middenhaak
Profil de renforcement usiné pour chicane
Bearbeitetes Verstärkungsprofil für Verhakung
Machined reinforcement profile for interlock

4
8

Isolatie profiel BT6078
Profilé d'isolation BT6078
Isolierprofil BT6078
Insulation profile BT6078

BT6078

CO5221
uit: / hors:

aus: / from:

C9C005

BT6078
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2/4Confort SmartlineINFO



15
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Thermische verbetering 
Amélioration thermique
Thermische Verbesserung
Thermal Enhancement

DIN 7982 ST 5.5x45 SCC645

KU2074

C9A028

KU2074

a KM0001

'fix-open-fix'

Tarecpir  L=2440mm

BT6079
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3/4Confort Smartline

KU2064

NIEUW

NOUVEAU

NEU

NEW

Isolatie profiel BT6079
Profilé d'isolation BT6079
Isolierprofil BT6079
Insulation profile BT6079

BT6079

INFO



KU2074

'fix-open-fix'

KU2064
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